ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018
4170

FAZAIA INTER COLEGE BADABER
PESHAWAR

ROLL NO
4170-5-1-4924
4170-5-1-4925
4170-5-1-4926
4170-5-1-4927
4170-5-1-4928
4170-5-1-4929
4170-5-1-4930
4170-5-1-4931
4170-5-1-4932
4170-5-2-4933
4170-5-2-4934
4170-5-2-4935
4170-5-3-4936
4170-5-4-4937
4170-5-4-4938
4170-5-4-4939
4170-5-4-4940
4170-5-4-4941
4170-5-7-4942
4170-5-7-4943
4170-5-7-4944
4170-5-7-4945
4170-5-9-4946

STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
SYED HAYYAN SHAH SYED ADNAN
ABDULLAH MASOOD AHMAD
SUFYAN M. TARIQ

M. YOUSAF AHMED SHER KHAN
SULAIMAN SAEED

SUMMIYA M. SHAKEEL
UROO! NAZEEF ULLAH
NAILA NIAZ ALI

MAHAM ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMED
SHIZA TANVEER ANWAR
REEMAS M. ISHFAQ

AYESHA NOOR

SALAM-ULLAH

SAJAL TABEER AAMIR HAYAT
SOBIA ZAFAR

SIMAL SHAHID
ABEERA NAJEEB
MAHNOOR SALAM
WAIJEEHA SIRAJ

M. HASNAT AJMAL KHAN
HAMMAD KHAN AHMAD ULLAH
EPHRAHIM ARSHAD ARSHAD
ZAIRA WAHIDI BASIT
MUSAWAR JAMAL BAKHT JAMAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

52
56
56
52
40
48
35
44
40
48
52
56
59
60
59
59
47
59
58
58
58
62
58

TOTAL

86.67%
93.33%
93.33%
86.67%
66.67%
80.00%
58.33%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
86.67%
93.33%
78.67%
80.00%
78.67%
78.67%
62.67%
78.67%
64.44%
64.44%
64.44%
68.89%
64.44%

23
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